VRH Series Color & Wattage Tunable UFO High Bay
info@fmelighting.com877- 234 - 8460
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Project:
Type:
Catalog # :
FME Lighting | 877 - 234 - 8460 | info@fmelighting.com
DIMENSIONS
*See Page 5 for All Dimensions Diagrams.
*See Page 3 for All Photometry/ Lumen Information.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING GUIDE
LUMENS & OPTICS
SPECIFICATIONS
VOLTAGE AC120-277V / AC120-347V / AC277-480V
(50/60Hz)
WATTAGE Selectable - See Ordering Information
COLOR TEMP Selectable CCT: 4000K or 5000K (default
setting)
OPERATING
TEMP -40°F (-40°C) to 122°F (50°C)
HOUSING  Die-casting aluminum housing & heatsink
CRI >80
DISTRIBUTION Narrow, Medium (Standard) & Wide
DIMMING 0-10V Dimming
PROTECTION Surge protection: L/N-PE: 6kV, L-N: 6kV
MOUNTING
G hook (Standard), O hook, U bracket, &
3/4” NPS Threaded Pendant (optional
Safety hanging kit)
WARRANTY 5 Year Limited Warranty
WET
Series Wattage Voltage CCT Color Efficacy Distribution Options
VRH A = 150W/100W/80W
B = 200W/150W/100W
C = 240W/200W/150W
D = 240W/200W/150W/100W
E = 320W/240W/200W
LV = 100-277VAC
MV = 120-347VAC
HV = 277-480VAC
I = 4000K
C = 5000K
V = Adjustable
(4K/5K)
B = Black
W = White
CC = Custom
Color (Contact
Factory)
15 = 150lm/w -  General
eff icacy
17 = 170lm/w -  High
eff icacy
M = Medium
(Standard)
N = Narrow
W = Wide
EM = Emergency
Battery
NS = Sensor
BS = Networking
Wireless Control
version Sensor
RC = Remote Control
RF* = See Char t  Below
U = U Bracket
SR = Safety Rope
SS = Stainless Steel
Hang Chains
M12 = 3/4"NPS
Adapter
M10 = 3/4"NPS
Adapter
Wide Medium (Standard) Narrow